Development
Seaforth Place
Fern Creek
Folkner Branch
Hobby Farm
Morgan Ridge Ph. 2
Bonterra
Ryans Crossing
Stonecrest at Norwood
Brookside at Fieldstone
Sunset Grove
Seaforth Landing

Year

# of Lots  Well or county water approved

17 well

4 well
40 well
11 county water
36 well
22 county water
61 county water
49 county water
13 county water
55 county water
45 well

well
county water

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015

142
211



Link to First Plat Application
https://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-ca:
https://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-ca:
https://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-ca:
https://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-ca:
https://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-ca:
https://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-ca:
https://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-ca:
https://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-ca:
search for Brookside at Feildstone -- http://cms6ftp.visioninternet.com/chathamcountync/planning%20boar
Search for Sunset Grove - http://cms6ftp.visioninternet.com/chathamcountync/planning%20board/attachm
Search for Seaforth Landing - http://cms6ftp.visioninternet.com/chathamcountync/planning%20board/attac



ses/2019-items/morgan-ridge-phase-2-conservation-subdivision-first-plat



