			V
			Year
Development	# of Lots	Well or county water	approved
Seaforth Place	17	well	2020
Fern Creek	4	well	2019
Folkner Branch	40	well	2019
Hobby Farm	11	county water	2019
Morgan Ridge Ph. 2	36	well	2019
Bonterra	22	county water	2018
Ryans Crossing	61	county water	2018
Stonecrest at Norwood	49	county water	2017
Brookside at Fieldstone	13	county water	2016
Sunset Grove	55	county water	2016
Seaforth Landing	45	well	2015
		well	142
		county water	211

Link to First Plat Application

https://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-subdivision-cashttps://www.chathamcountync.gov/government/departments-programs/planning/rezonings-sub

ses/2019-items/morgan-ridge-phase-2-conservation-subdivision-first-plat